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Composer
Bergsma, William

Bornn, Hugo

Dana & Karstens
Davison, Archibald T.
Delaney, Robert

Dwight, George

Fox, Fred
Holland, Wilfrid

Jackson, Ralph Neel
Kyr, Robert

Laboffe, Enrico
Lehrer, Irmgard

Lennon, John A.
Luening, Otto

Manton, Robert

Title

Sweet Was the Song the Virgin Sung
Wishes, Wonders, Portents, Charms
Blossom

The Bird Fancyer's Delight

Brennan on the Moor

Hunt the Wren

The Gadie

The Huntsman

Clover Blossoms

Clover Bossoms

Go to Sleep

A Carol for Christmas Day (Choral Score)
A Carol for Christmas Day (Trumpet Part)
Visitors in the Forest (Score)

Lover's Almanac, The

Songs of Love and Oblivion

Symphony No. 3, The Fifth Season (Full Score)
The Passion According to Four Evangelis
Magnify Jehovah's Name

Magnify Jehovah's Name

The Monthly Masks: Four Pieces
Metapictures (Additional Full Score)
Legend (Score)

Legend (Instrumental Parts)

Legend (Bass Replacement Part)

Legend (Cello Replacement Part)
Legend (Oboe Replacement Part)
Legend (Violin 1 Replacement Part)
Legend (Viola Replacement Part)
Legend (Violin 2 Replacement Part)

Six Proverbs

In Memoriam

Love's Soliloquy

Voicing

Full Orchestra, Solo Viola

SATB, Flute, Harp, Piano & Percussion
SATB, Piano

Recorder & Piano or Harpsichord
Tenor Solo, TTBB Piano

Unison Voices, Piano

TB, Piano

TBB Piano

Medium Voice, Piano

High Voice, piano

SATB

SATB, Three Optional Trumpets and/or Organ ad lib

Chamber Ensemble (Flutes [Three], Cellos [Three], Percussion, Piano)

Soprano Solo & Chamber Ensemble
Soprano & Piano
Full Orchestra: 4-4-4-4 4-4-3-1 0-1-2-2, Strings

Low Voice, Piano
High Voice, Piano
Alto Recorder & Harpsichord or Piano

Chamber Orchestra: 1-1-1-1 2-1-1-0 1-1-1-2, Strings

Oboe, Strings

Vocal solo
High Voice, Piano
High Voice, Piano

Product Code
9018

1.2825
1.2417

2074

0955

0584

0586

0588

0107

0106

1.2331

3073

3073A

0273

4471

4465

4410

5335

0108

0110

2017

4623

7.0086
7.8043
7.8044_Bass
7.8044 Cello
7.8044 Oboe
7.8044 Vioinl
7.8044 Viola
7.8044 Violin2
7.8029

0112

0111
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Composer
Mozart, W. A.
Palmgren, Selim

Pinkham, Daniel

Rieti, Vittorio
Shawn, Allen
Shore, Clare

Susa, Conrad

Valentino, Roberto; Arr.
Wachner, Julian

Wienhorst, Richard

Title

Regina Coeli, K.108 (Choral Score)
Yearnings (En Vaarvisa)

Yearnings (En Vaarvisa)

Yearnings (En Vaarvisa)

Concerto Piccolo (Solo Piccolo/Piano part)
He, Standing Hushed

To Make A Prairie

Transitions

Tuba mirum (The Wondrous Trumpet)
Winter Nights (Set of 3 Scores)

Trittico

Nocturnes for Piano and Chamber Orchestra (Addi
Noah's Ark

Rebecca's Gift (Score)

Trio

Discovery and Praises

Earth Song (Full Score)

The Cricket sings

Sonatas | & I
By the Rivers of Babylon
| Lift My Eyes to the Hills (Psalm 121)

Voicing

S solo, SATB, orchestra

Soprano or Tenor, Piano

Mezzo or Baritone, Piano

Alto or Bass & Piano

Piccolo, Strings & Percussion

Medium Voice, Piano

Voice & Piano

Medium Voice, Piano

Trumpet

M-S solo, oboe, harp

Duet - Two Harpsichords or Pianos

Chamber Orchestra

Four-part Speaking Choir & Children, SATB, Oboe solo
Violin, Cello and Piano

B-flat Clarinet, Cello, Piano

Soloists, SATB, handbells, flute, harp, perc, organ
TTBB, Soprano Saxophone & Strings

TTBB Chorus, Brass, Harp Bass, and Percussion or Piano Four-Hands

Alto Recorder & Harpsichord or Piano
SATB, Organ
SATB, Organ

Magnificat and Nunc dimittis (St. Thomas Fifth Ave SATB, Organ

Psalm Cycle (Piano/Vocal Score)

Psalm Cycle (Full Score & Parts)

Artisitra: a special Oboe techniques study

Clap Your Hands: Version 1 (Choral Score)

Clap Your Hands: Version 1 (Full Score)

Clap Your Hands: Version 1 (Instrumental Parts)
Clap Your Hands: Version 2 (Full Score)

Clap Your Hands: Version 2 (Instrumental Parts)
Easter: A Song Cycle

Soprano and Piano or Chamber Orchestra
Chamber Orchestra Score and Parts
Instrumental Method

Soli, SATB, Symphonic band

Contralto and Harp

Product Code
3044
0101
0102
0103
4498
4070
5300
0164
6007
4134
1.8076
9047

4275, 4275A, 4275B

4823, 4823A
4423
4176, 4176A

2041
5812
5822
5828
5841
5831
5534
5531B
5531
5531A
5532
5532A
5556

4486
4172
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Composer

Zanzig, Augustus D.

Title Voicing

Five Blake Settings High Voice, Medium Voice, Low Voice

If | Spoke With Tongues of Angels SATB Chorus unaccompanied

Introduction, Meditation and Dance Harp

Joyous Light of Glory SATB, Handbells

Magnificat

Magnificat SATB

Magnificat SATB, Full Orchestra

Oh, Rejoice TTB Opt. Two treble instruments

O Savior, Rend the Heavens Wide TTB, a cappella

Psalmody for Easter (Version 1) SATB, Congregation, Two Trumpets, Keyboard
Psalmody for Easter (Version 2) SATB, Congregation, Two Trombones, Keyboard

The Grackle and the Goldfish (Ballet for 2 Dancers) Flute, Bassoon & Piano

The Grackle and the Goldfish (Ballet for 2 Dancers) (Full Score)

The Grackle and the Goldfish (Ballet for 2 Dancers) (Parts)
What is this Lovely Fragrance? SA & kbd
Songs of Great Composers Unison & Piano

Product Code
4749

5536

5555

5527

5518

5528

5557, 5557A, 5557B
5540

5542

5505

5506

5593

5592

5592A
6290
1593
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