Archive Editions

Please contact our customer service department for more information on these works.

Composer	Title	Voicing	Product Code
Bergsma, William	Sweet Was the Song the Virgin Sung	Full Orchestra, Solo Viola	9018
	Wishes, Wonders, Portents, Charms	SATB, Flute, Harp, Piano & Percussion	1.2825
Bornn, Hugo	Blossom	SATB, Piano	1.2417
Dana & Karstens	The Bird Fancyer's Delight	Recorder & Piano or Harpsichord	2074
Davison, Archibald T.	Brennan on the Moor	Tenor Solo, TTBB Piano	0955
Delaney, Robert	Hunt the Wren	Unison Voices, Piano	0584
	The Gadie	TB, Piano	0586
	The Huntsman	TBB Piano	0588
Dwight, George	Clover Blossoms	Medium Voice, Piano	0107
	Clover Bossoms	High Voice, piano	0106
Fox, Fred	Go to Sleep	SATB	1.2331
Holland, Wilfrid	A Carol for Christmas Day (Choral Score)	SATB, Three Optional Trumpets and/or Organ ad lib	3073
	A Carol for Christmas Day (Trumpet Part)		3073A
Jackson, Ralph Neel	Visitors in the Forest (Score)	Chamber Ensemble (Flutes [Three], Cellos [Three], Percussion, Piano)	0273
Kyr, Robert	Lover's Almanac, The	Soprano Solo & Chamber Ensemble	4471
	Songs of Love and Oblivion	Soprano & Piano	4465
	Symphony No. 3, The Fifth Season (Full Score)	Full Orchestra: 4-4-4-4 4-4-3-1 0-1-2-2, Strings	4410
	The Passion According to Four Evangelis		5335
Laboffe, Enrico	Magnify Jehovah's Name	Low Voice, Piano	0108
	Magnify Jehovah's Name	High Voice, Piano	0110
Lehrer, Irmgard	The Monthly Masks: Four Pieces	Alto Recorder & Harpsichord or Piano	2017
Lennon, John A.	Metapictures (Additional Full Score)	Chamber Orchestra: 1-1-1-1 2-1-1-0 1-1-1-2, Strings	4623
Luening, Otto	Legend (Score)	Oboe, Strings	7.0086
	Legend (Instrumental Parts)		7.8043
	Legend (Bass Replacement Part)		7.8044_Bass
	Legend (Cello Replacement Part)		7.8044_Cello
	Legend (Oboe Replacement Part)		7.8044_Oboe
	Legend (Violin 1 Replacement Part)		7.8044_Vioin1
	Legend (Viola Replacement Part)		7.8044_Viola
	Legend (Violin 2 Replacement Part)		7.8044_Violin2
	Six Proverbs	Vocal solo	7.8029
Manton, Robert	In Memoriam	High Voice, Piano	0112
	Love's Soliloquy	High Voice, Piano	0111

Archive Editions

Please contact our customer service department for more information on these works.

Composer	Title	Voicing	Product Code	e
Mozart, W. A.	Regina Coeli, K.108 (Choral Score)	S solo, SATB, orchestra	3044	
Palmgren, Selim	Yearnings (En Vaarvisa)	Soprano or Tenor, Piano	0101	
	Yearnings (En Vaarvisa)	Mezzo or Baritone, Piano	0102	
	Yearnings (En Vaarvisa)	Alto or Bass & Piano	0103	
Pinkham, Daniel	Concerto Piccolo (Solo Piccolo/Piano part)	Piccolo, Strings & Percussion	4498	
	He, Standing Hushed	Medium Voice, Piano	4070	
	To Make A Prairie	Voice & Piano	5300	
	Transitions	Medium Voice, Piano	0164	
	Tuba mirum (The Wondrous Trumpet)	Trumpet	6007	
	Winter Nights (Set of 3 Scores)	M-S solo, oboe, harp	4134	
Rieti, Vittorio	Trittico	Duet - Two Harpsichords or Pianos	1.8076	
Shawn, Allen	Nocturnes for Piano and Chamber Orchestra (Add	di Chamber Orchestra	9047	
Shore, Clare	Noah's Ark	Four-part Speaking Choir & Children, SATB, Oboe solo	4275, 4275A,	, 4275B
	Rebecca's Gift (Score)	Violin, Cello and Piano	4823, 4823A	
	Trio	B-flat Clarinet, Cello, Piano	4423	
Susa, Conrad	Discovery and Praises	Soloists, SATB, handbells, flute, harp, perc, organ	4176, 4176A	
	Earth Song (Full Score)	TTBB, Soprano Saxophone & Strings		4486
	The Cricket sings	TTBB Chorus, Brass, Harp Bass, and Percussion or Piano Four-Hands		4172
Valentino, Roberto; Arr. Sonatas I & II		Alto Recorder & Harpsichord or Piano	2041	
Wachner, Julian	By the Rivers of Babylon	SATB, Organ	5812	
	I Lift My Eyes to the Hills (Psalm 121)	SATB, Organ	5822	
	Magnificat and Nunc dimittis (St. Thomas Fifth Ave SATB, Organ			
	Psalm Cycle (Piano/Vocal Score)	Soprano and Piano or Chamber Orchestra	5841	
	Psalm Cycle (Full Score & Parts)	Chamber Orchestra Score and Parts	5831	
Wienhorst, Richard	Artisitra: a special Oboe techniques study	Instrumental Method	5534	
	Clap Your Hands: Version 1 (Choral Score)	Soli, SATB, Symphonic band	5531B	
	Clap Your Hands: Version 1 (Full Score)		5531	
	Clap Your Hands: Version 1 (Instrumental Parts)		5531A	
	Clap Your Hands: Version 2 (Full Score)		5532	
	Clap Your Hands: Version 2 (Instrumental Parts)		5532A	
	Easter: A Song Cycle	Contralto and Harp	5556	

Archive Editions

Please contact our customer service department for more information on these works.

Composer	Title	Voicing	Product Code
	Five Blake Settings	High Voice, Medium Voice, Low Voice	4749
	If I Spoke With Tongues of Angels	SATB Chorus unaccompanied	5536
	Introduction, Meditation and Dance	Harp	5555
	Joyous Light of Glory	SATB, Handbells	5527
	Magnificat		5518
	Magnificat	SATB	5528
	Magnificat	SATB, Full Orchestra	5557, 5557A, 5557B
	Oh, Rejoice	TTB Opt. Two treble instruments	5540
	O Savior, Rend the Heavens Wide	TTB, a cappella	5542
	Psalmody for Easter (Version 1)	SATB, Congregation, Two Trumpets, Keyboard	5505
	Psalmody for Easter (Version 2)	SATB, Congregation, Two Trombones, Keyboard	5506
	The Grackle and the Goldfish (Ballet for 2 Dancers) Flute, Bassoon & Piano		5593
	The Grackle and the Goldfish (Ballet for 2 Dancers) (Full Score)		5592
	The Grackle and the Goldfish (Ballet for 2 Dancers) (Parts)		5592A
	What is this Lovely Fragrance?	SA & kbd	6290
Zanzig, Augustus D.	Songs of Great Composers	Unison & Piano	1593